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鹿児島・鴨池公園水泳プール

日本記録  3:37.90

大会記録  3:49.45

順位 チーム名 第一泳者 第二泳者 中間記録 Point

第三泳者 第四泳者 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

1 鹿屋体育大 前迫しおり ( 0.70)    58.62 増田愛美里 (+0.38)    59.00    58.62 700

村中みいな (+0.47)    59.26 原　　優美 (+0.48)    58.36  3:55.24 729
   28.59    58.62  1:27.20  1:57.62  2:26.27  2:56.88  3:25.11  3:55.24 

(   30.03) (   28.58) (   30.42) (   28.65) (   30.61) (   28.23) (   30.13)

2 岡山大 池田　早希 ( 0.77)  1:00.95 則正茉奈果 (+0.45)  1:00.46  1:00.95 623

岡田　真衣 (+0.46)  1:00.81 池谷　遥子 (+0.39)    59.97  4:02.19 668
   28.88  1:00.95  1:30.36  2:01.41  2:30.16  3:02.22  3:30.86  4:02.19 

(   32.07) (   29.41) (   31.05) (   28.75) (   32.06) (   28.64) (   31.33)

3 愛知教育大 戸羽洋良子 ( 0.66)  1:01.60 古田　理郁 (+0.30)  1:01.41  1:01.60 603

松波　歩実 (+0.38)  1:00.68 早川　由香 (+0.23)  1:01.13  4:04.82 646
   29.60  1:01.60  1:31.22  2:03.01  2:31.92  3:03.69  3:32.94  4:04.82 

(   32.00) (   29.62) (   31.79) (   28.91) (   31.77) (   29.25) (   31.88)

4 大阪教育大 篠原　有輝 ( 0.84)  1:02.80 白本　　愛 (+0.35)  1:02.28  1:02.80 570

渡邊有希子 (+0.42)    59.92 橋口　若葉 (+0.31)  1:00.74  4:05.74 639
   30.60  1:02.80  1:32.50  2:05.08  2:34.03  3:05.00  3:33.88  4:05.74 

(   32.20) (   29.70) (   32.58) (   28.95) (   30.97) (   28.88) (   31.86)

5 東京学芸大 加藤沙百合 ( 0.71)  1:01.37 吉田　結花 (+0.43)  1:03.50  1:01.37 610

川原あかり (+0.18)  1:02.54 主藤　美樹 (+0.48)    59.96  4:07.37 626
   29.20  1:01.37  1:31.23  2:04.87  2:34.69  3:07.41  3:36.43  4:07.37 

(   32.17) (   29.86) (   33.64) (   29.82) (   32.72) (   29.02) (   30.94)

6 千葉大 河野　愛美 ( 0.76)  1:04.31 佐藤　礼奈 (+0.20)  1:01.75  1:04.31 530

國光　真生 (+0.42)  1:00.36 川島　優花 (+0.34)  1:01.19  4:07.61 625
   30.87  1:04.31  1:33.68  2:06.06  2:35.24  3:06.42  3:35.66  4:07.61 

(   33.44) (   29.37) (   32.38) (   29.18) (   31.18) (   29.24) (   31.95)

7 北海道大 藤島　由佳 ( 0.73)  1:01.52 伊達早希子 (+0.35)  1:05.33  1:01.52 606

秋山　恵美 (+0.37)  1:01.45 近藤　敦美 (+0.15)  1:00.00  4:08.30 619
   30.23  1:01.52  1:32.84  2:06.85  2:36.15  3:08.30  3:36.69  4:08.30 

(   31.29) (   31.32) (   34.01) (   29.30) (   32.15) (   28.39) (   31.61)

8 新潟大 我妻ひとみ ( 0.65)  1:01.45 下倉　　葵 (+0.42)  1:01.86  1:01.45 608

宍戸　　萌 (+0.42)  1:02.16 小林　亜美 (+0.31)  1:03.16  4:08.63 617
   29.56  1:01.45  1:31.17  2:03.31  2:33.03  3:05.47  3:35.64  4:08.63 

(   31.89) (   29.72) (   32.14) (   29.72) (   32.44) (   30.17) (   32.99)

9 名桜大 山田　安珠 ( 0.73)  1:02.18 宮城　琴美 (+0.30)  1:03.11  1:02.18 587

下地　成美 (+0.50)  1:01.74 比嘉　七聖 (+0.41)  1:02.32  4:09.35 612
   29.58  1:02.18  1:32.08  2:05.29  2:34.50  3:07.03  3:36.96  4:09.35 

(   32.60) (   29.90) (   33.21) (   29.21) (   32.53) (   29.93) (   32.39)

10 広島大 原　　美波 ( 0.71)    59.76 小畑　朱里 (+0.37)  1:02.70    59.76 661

小野奈津実 (+0.21)  1:05.50 村越　友紀 (+0.37)  1:03.28  4:11.24 598
   29.02    59.76  1:29.83  2:02.46  2:33.20  3:07.96  3:38.58  4:11.24 

(   30.74) (   30.07) (   32.63) (   30.74) (   34.76) (   30.62) (   32.66)

11 大阪大 糟谷　詩織 ( 0.87)  1:07.42 国本　真歩 (+0.35)  1:05.20  1:07.42 460

賀子　奈央 (+0.27)  1:02.24 櫛田　夏織 (+0.20)  1:01.29  4:16.15 564
   32.68  1:07.42  1:38.95  2:12.62  2:42.87  3:14.86  3:44.72  4:16.15 

(   34.74) (   31.53) (   33.67) (   30.25) (   31.99) (   29.86) (   31.43)

12 東京大 宮内菜奈子 ( 0.73)  1:04.36 木幡　　愛 (+0.08)  1:04.08  1:04.36 529

田中　梨香 (+0.17)  1:07.26 名倉早都季 (+0.34)  1:03.71  4:19.41 543
   30.99  1:04.36  1:35.07  2:08.44  2:40.35  3:15.70  3:46.43  4:19.41 

(   33.37) (   30.71) (   33.37) (   31.91) (   35.35) (   30.73) (   32.98)

13 横浜市立大 横山　史織 ( 0.81)  1:05.44 大津留早彩 (+0.29)  1:06.64  1:05.44 503

津川　依子 (+0.39)  1:05.67 櫻井　静香 (+0.25)  1:03.86  4:21.61 530
   31.75  1:05.44  1:36.94  2:12.08  2:43.09  3:17.75  3:48.50  4:21.61 

(   33.69) (   31.50) (   35.14) (   31.01) (   34.66) (   30.75) (   33.11)

14 山形大 藤原　彩子 ( 0.78)  1:07.25 國井　美里 (+0.31)  1:04.55  1:07.25 464

舘石　　夏 (+0.49)  1:06.36 明日　　希 (+0.42)  1:04.82  4:22.98 521
   32.21  1:07.25  1:37.80  2:11.80  2:43.56  3:18.16  3:48.90  4:22.98 

(   35.04) (   30.55) (   34.00) (   31.76) (   34.60) (   30.74) (   34.08)

15 愛媛大 武田あかね ( 0.78)  1:05.09 沖野　直美 (+0.46)  1:08.96  1:05.09 511

山岡　民実 (+0.38)  1:06.34 大濱　理子 (+0.56)  1:04.08  4:24.47 513
   31.25  1:05.09  1:37.69  2:14.05  2:45.65  3:20.39  3:50.65  4:24.47 

(   33.84) (   32.60) (   36.36) (   31.60) (   34.74) (   30.26) (   33.82)

16 高知大 寺西亜里彩 ( 0.67)  1:05.61 細木玲仁子 (+0.45)  1:04.79  1:05.61 499

西井　理紗 (+0.44)  1:15.79 中川　靖菜 (+0.37)  1:03.17  4:29.36 485
   30.74  1:05.61  1:36.84  2:10.40  2:45.83  3:26.19  3:55.99  4:29.36 

(   34.87) (   31.23) (   33.56) (   35.43) (   40.36) (   29.80) (   33.37)
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鹿児島・鴨池公園水泳プール

日本記録  3:37.90

大会記録  3:49.45

順位 チーム名 第一泳者 第二泳者 中間記録 Point

第三泳者 第四泳者 記　録 Point
  50m  100m  150m  200m  250m  300m  350m  400m 

17 奈良教育大 吉迫　佳織 ( 0.71)  1:04.91 角　安麻奈 (+0.26)  1:10.24  1:04.91 516

上田万里奈 (+0.33)  1:04.67 赤井沙耶佳 (+0.39)  1:10.81  4:30.63 478
   31.17  1:04.91  1:38.21  2:15.15  2:46.15  3:19.82  3:53.01  4:30.63 

(   33.74) (   33.30) (   36.94) (   31.00) (   33.67) (   33.19) (   37.62)

18 熊本大 有川　絵莉 ( 0.70)  1:04.38 山下　奈実 (+0.33)  1:12.53  1:04.38 529

東　ひかる (+0.28)  1:06.80 神田美彩子 (+0.25)  1:07.96  4:31.67 473
   30.78  1:04.38  1:38.07  2:16.91  2:48.53  3:23.71  3:54.92  4:31.67 

(   33.60) (   33.69) (   38.84) (   31.62) (   35.18) (   31.21) (   36.75)

19 神戸大 松田　美加 ( 0.69)  1:09.68 佐藤　　文 (+0.39)  1:12.12  1:09.68 417

鳥山比呂子 (+0.61)  1:13.02 井ノ本　宙 (+0.40)  1:02.74  4:37.56 443
   32.85  1:09.68  1:43.50  2:21.80  2:56.61  3:34.82  4:04.57  4:37.56 

(   36.83) (   33.82) (   38.30) (   34.81) (   38.21) (   29.75) (   32.99)

20 福岡教育大 野口　　遥 ( 0.81)  1:12.16 市田　紗恵 (+0.48)  1:09.12  1:12.16 375

平松　　遥 (+0.37)  1:09.63 弘中　希依 (+0.34)  1:06.79  4:37.70 443
   33.76  1:12.16  1:44.75  2:21.28  2:54.32  3:30.91  4:02.82  4:37.70 

(   38.40) (   32.59) (   36.53) (   33.04) (   36.59) (   31.91) (   34.88)

21 岐阜大 伊藤　真依 ( 0.59)  1:02.90 佐藤　　茜 (+0.42)  1:11.28  1:02.90 567

白藤伊緒理 (+0.40)  1:18.77 佐藤　綾子 (+0.47)  1:09.22  4:42.17 422
   30.26  1:02.90  1:36.61  2:14.18  2:51.57  3:32.95  4:05.78  4:42.17 

(   32.64) (   33.71) (   37.57) (   37.39) (   41.38) (   32.83) (   36.39)

22 島根大 増野　沙綾 ( 0.78)  1:04.53 舩越　杏子 (+0.14)  1:12.43  1:04.53 525

上田　夏瑠 (+0.29)  1:17.68 作野　麻美 (+0.52)  1:10.72  4:45.36 408
   31.17  1:04.53  1:38.73  2:16.96  2:53.28  3:34.64  4:07.59  4:45.36 

(   33.36) (   34.20) (   38.23) (   36.32) (   41.36) (   32.95) (   37.77)

23 京都大 中垣　静夏 ( 0.71)  1:07.11 中井　彩乃 (+0.29)  1:21.52  1:07.11 467

南出　　奏 (+0.40)  1:07.10 昼田　智子 (+0.31)  1:10.26  4:45.99 405
   32.26  1:07.11  1:45.37  2:28.63  3:00.72  3:35.73  4:09.08  4:45.99 

(   34.85) (   38.26) (   43.26) (   32.09) (   35.01) (   33.35) (   36.91)

24 弘前大 三浦　桃子 ( 0.74)  1:12.66 宮崎　稚葉 (+0.68)  1:20.75  1:12.66 368

三上亜沙美 (+0.82)  1:10.69 辻　　綾子 (+0.48)  1:08.35  4:52.45 379
   33.41  1:12.66  1:49.78  2:33.41  3:06.77  3:44.10  4:16.90  4:52.45 

(   39.25) (   37.12) (   43.63) (   33.36) (   37.33) (   32.80) (   35.55)

25 徳島大 池田　　愛 ( 0.86)  1:11.36 福井伽那子 (+0.10)  1:32.10  1:11.36 388

黒厚子璃佳 (+0.17)  1:08.99 森　葵璃沙 (+0.37)  1:04.50  4:56.95 362
   34.34  1:11.36  1:54.47  2:43.46  3:16.47  3:52.45  4:22.57  4:56.95 

(   37.02) (   43.11) (   48.99) (   33.01) (   35.98) (   30.12) (   34.38)

26 名古屋市立大 中谷　貴菜 ( 0.84)  1:08.47 高見　彩那 (+0.58)  1:12.30  1:08.47 439

大倉　宇海 (+0.72)  1:29.11 小林　綾夏 (+0.41)  1:11.14  5:01.02 347
   33.26  1:08.47  1:42.79  2:20.77  3:01.21  3:49.88  4:22.95  5:01.02 

(   35.21) (   34.32) (   37.98) (   40.44) (   48.67) (   33.07) (   38.07)
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